
S.N. 

01 

02 

03 

04 

05 

06 

07 

08 

09 

ATAL UTKRISHT SSGPG GOVT MODEL I C 
PAURIKHAL,TEHRI GARHWAL 

NAME 

SHRI GUNA LAL 

SHRI N.K.SHAHI 

DINESH LAL 

PRVEEN 

CHATTAR SINGH 
PUNDIR 

SHRIMATI ANITA 
DEVI 

SHRIMATI 
SUMAN DEVI 

SHRIMATI 

V¬NDANA 

School management commity 2024-25 

SOHAN LAL 

DANGAL 

CAST 

S.C. 

GEN. 

S.C. 

GEN. 

GEN 

ADD. 

GEN 

KHON 

GEN 

BAGI 

GEN JAGDHAR 

NANDOLI 

NANDOLI 

S.C KYARSAUR 

SYUTA 

NANDOLI 

AMILDA 

DESIGNATION MOBILE NO. 

PRISIDENT 

SECRETARY 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

7500654301 

6568244298 

7500295610 

9719112014 

8958972798 

9045034858 

8077023579 

STUDANT 

NAME 

AKHIL 

SANDHYA 

ARYAN 

SAVITA 

PUNDIR 

AKSHAY 

SAKSHI 

LAKKY 

DIVYANSHU 

J Pincipal 

CLASS 

7H 

7 

ATAL UTRRISHT SSGPG 
Govt. Modesnter coege Paurikhal, Tehri Garhwalsarakhand 


