ATAL UTKRISHT SSGPG GOVT MODEL I C PAURIKHAL,TEHRI GARHWAL

School management commity 2024-25

S.N.	NAME	CAST	ADD.	DESIGNATION	MOBILE NO.	STUDANT [®] NAME	CLASS
01	SHRI GUNA LAL	S.C.	KHON	PRISIDENT	7500654301	AKHIL	8 TH
02	SHRI N.K.SHAHI	GEN.	BAGI -	SECRETARY	6568244298	-	-
03	DINESH LAL	S.C.	NANDOLI	MEMBER	-	SANDHYA	7 TH
04	PRVEEN	GEN.	NANDOLI	MEMBER	7500295610	ARYAN	
05	CHATTAR SINGH PUNDIR	GEN	JAGDHAR	MEMBER	9719112014	SAVITA PUNDIR	9
06	SHRIMATI ANITA DEVI	GEN	SYUTA	MEMBER	8958972798	AKSHAY	9
07	SHRIMATI SUMAN DEVI	S.C	KYARSAUR	MEMBER	9045034858	SAKSHI	7
80	SHRIMATI VANDANA	GEN	NANDOLI	MEMBER	8077023579	LAKKY	
09	SOHAN LAL DANGAL	GEN	AMILDA	MEMBER	-	DIVYANSHU	8

ATALUT RESERVE COME 98 AMARINE CONT. MODEL THE COME 98 AMARINE CONTRACT PAINTERS OF THE PAINTE